
 

 

EL TIPO DE LICENCIA

EXPEDIDO

(APERTURA

 

Miscelan

 

 

Venta de Arte

 

 

Papeler

 

 

LICENCIA Y PERMISO 

XPEDIDO 

PERTURAS) 

NUMERO D

EXPEDICION

iscelanea 

 
3 

de Artesanias 

 
1 

apeleria 

 
1 

OTOTOTOT

MERO DE 

EDICIONES 

MONTO TOTAL 

RECAUDADO POR TIPO DE

LICENCIA Y PERMISO

 
$500.00 c/u 
$1,500.00 

 
$400.00 

 
$300.00 

OTI6. Licencias y permisosOTI6. Licencias y permisosOTI6. Licencias y permisosOTI6. Licencias y permisos    

 TIPO DE 

MISO 


